
City Hall
1300 White Street

Key West FL 33040
City of Key West, FL

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 415-8671 Name: Aproval of Key West Mooringfield inspection repair
contract

Status:Type: Resolution Passed

File created: In control:12/8/2015 City Commission

On agenda: Final action:1/5/2016 1/5/2016

Title: *Awarding the bid of Seamar Divers, Inc. in response to ITB #001-16 in the amount of $13,722.90 per
year for Mooring Field Inspections (two inspections at $6,861.45 per year); Authorizing the City
Manager to execute a contract in substantial conformance with the contract documents contained in
the ITB #001-16, upon advice and consent of the City Attorney.

Sponsors: Jim Scholl

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Resolution, 2. Executive Summary, 3. Bid Clarification Email, 4. Bid Memo Tabulation, 5. Contract,
6. *Large File* Seamar Bid 001-16 Mooring Field, 7. Earthtech Bid 001-16 Mooring Field, 8. *Large
File* Underwater Bid 001-16 Mooring Field

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

PassedCity Commission1/5/2016 4 Pass

City of Key West, FL Printed on 5/18/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

