
City of Key West, FL

Legislation Text

City Hall
1300 White Street

Key West FL 33040

*Approving a two-year extension of the contract awarded pursuant to Resolution No.
16-008 between the City and Seamar Divers, Inc. in response to ITB #001-16 (two
inspections at $7,547.59 each per year); Authorizing the City Manager to execute any
necessary documents, upon advice and consent of the City Attorney.

File #: 19-3640, Version: 4

City of Key West, FL Printed on 5/1/2022Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

